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| M U ®ILY.Y. Hug
Sr. Name Designation Position in LMC
No.
1 T IPY oW SR U™, UH3REl, 3fedel
DrG Sugilal TR Chairman
gsugilal@barc.gov.in Outstanding Scientist and Head, FRD,
9869427150 BARC
Off 25591074
Res - 25586433
2 SiaTdTTRR gel (ddigdidh), TAURssTa e
Shri BV S Sekhar ED (CP&CC), NPCIL Member
bvssekhar@npcil.co.in
edcpcc@npcil.co.in
9869451125/ 8779674533
25592109
3 BlEasiE] T St (W uwd deggh, e
Shri A. K. Jana SrTEs Ty Member
25567317 Chief Engineer(C1 &CQD), DCSEM
PA - 25567319
4 ST.(ITHdh ol geHT-aa TSGR/, TATSTUICIa!, HT.U.3. P e
Dr.(smt.) J.Padma Nilaya | S/OH, L & PTD, BARC Member
jpnilaya@barc.gov.in
9869922356
Off-25595066
5 | ot sFdaRMeA FRTDHHYBRI/T, HRT S, HI.U. 3., fyTad Ufai=fY
Shri Ananta Borgohain S/O H, RED, BARC Parent
bananta@barc.gov.in Representative
25593569
6 S () MUFRR g,/ Td, wAffb Shs, THe, e
Dr.(Smt) Shobha Nair TR Member

sshnair@barc.gov.in
25598114

SO/H, Psychiatry Unit, MD, BARC
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mailto:bvssekhar@npcil.co.in
mailto:jpnilaya@barc.gov.in
mailto:bananta@barc.gov.in
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7 ST AN & A gl /S, AfeHd e, THS!, SusRYt o
Dr Yogesh K Shejul S0/G, Medical Unit, MD ,BARC Member
yogeshks@barc.gov.in
25598102

8 3 SIS Al THSA/SHSRUTS!, TSR ffYyIgE ufafAfd
Dr Kaushik Nandi SO/G RPD, BARC Parent
nandik@barc.gov.in Representative
9820983514
25592738

9 31 9IRS oA TSI/, Hiede!, SusRE o
Dr Dheeraj Jain SO/G, ChD, BARC Member
jaind@barc.gov.in
9322817945
25590278

10 TH3M/Up, WiSl, SUsRE!, WiRswyY AR
Smt.UrvashiKarnani Gaur gfafafe, G{Wﬁ Member
urvashi@barc.gov.in SO/F,CD, BARC , ARWA
9969108727 Representative,Anushaktinagar
25595531

11 |t & & diwia Sy, St o™
Shri V K Srikant DCA , DPS Member

12 | gy U.3.%.1d.-2, G oy
Principal AECS-2, Mumbai Member
25580584

13 | v U.3.%.13.-3, G e
Principal AECS-3, Mumbai Member
Aecs3.mum-dae@gov.in
25580952

14 | yyHERR™ U3.®.[d -4 geg e
Principal AECS-4, Mumbai Member
Aecsdmum@gmail.com
25582878

15 | gyFmEE 0.3.%.1d.-5, Gag qew
Principal AECS-5, Mumbai Member
Aecsmum5@yahoo.co.in
25588459

16 | vy U.3..1d.-6, Geg o
Principal AECS-6, Mumbai Member

Aecsmum06@yahoo.co.in
25511924
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